ES

Mountain Plains Library Association
Summary Financial and Membership Report
Judy Zelenski, Interim Executive Secretary
January 12, 2007

FINANCIAL SUMMARY - January 12, 2007
Checking Account
Money Market Account

TOTAL GROSS FINANCIAL ASSETS

Membership Statistics

01/12/07
Personal Institutional
Arizona 32 0
Colorado 38 2
Kansas 35 4
Montana 13 3
Nebraska 32 1
Nevada 17 1
New Mexico 10 2
North Dakota 24 0
Oklahoma 23 2
South Dakota 26 2
Utah 17 4
Wyoming 32 1

Miscellaneous * 3 1

Personal

21
38
42
13
31
17
13
27
18
28
21
42

02/09/06

903.45
84,871.63
85,775.08

Institutional



Total 302 23 311

*CT,IL, TX
Paid Newsletter Subscriptions 2007 19

2006 Personal Members — yet to renew 462
2006 Institutional Members — yet to renew 46

2005 Personal Members not renewed 314
2005 Institutional Members not renewed 8

ELECTRONIC COMMUNITIES MEMBERSHIP

Academic Libraries.............. 224
Archives & Special Collections . . .. ... 74
Children’s Services and School Libraries . . . 106
Collection Development . ........... 98

Hot Topics................... 116
Intellectual Freedom & Censorship Issues . .105
Library Administration ... ......... 121
Library Instruction.............. 95

New Members................. 254

Public Libraries................ 267
Reference Services............... 107

State Agencies, Systems & Cooperatives . .. 75
Technical Services .. ............. 64

10



