ES

Mountain Plains Library Association Summary Financial and Membership Report Judy Zelenski, Interim Executive Secretary January 12, 2007

## FINANCIAL SUMMARY - January 12, 2007

Checking Account	903.45
Money Market Account	84,871.63
TOTAL GROSS FINANCIAL ASSETS	85,775.08

## Membership Statistics

	01/12/07		02/09/06	
	Personal	Institutional	Personal	Institutional
Arizona	32	0	21	0
Colorado	38	2	38	1
Kansas	35	4	42	0
Montana	13	3	13	1
Nebraska	32	1	31	3
Nevada	17	1	17	2
New Mexico	10	2	13	2
North Dakota	24	0	27	1
Oklahoma	23	2	18	1
South Dakota	26	2	28	5
Utah	17	4	21	1
Wyoming	32	1	42	2
Miscellaneous *	3	1	-	-

Total 302 23 311 10

\* CT, IL, TX

Paid Newsletter Subscriptions 2007 19

2006 Personal Members – yet to renew 462 2006 Institutional Members – yet to renew 46

2005 Personal Members not renewed 314 2005 Institutional Members not renewed 8

## ELECTRONIC COMMUNITIES MEMBERSHIP

Academic Libraries
Archives & Special Collections 74
Children's Services and School Libraries 106
Collection Development 98
Hot Topics
Intellectual Freedom & Censorship Issues105
Library Administration 121
Library Instruction
New Members
Public Libraries
Reference Services 107
State Agencies, Systems & Cooperatives 75
Technical Services